
LOT 1 WOODBOROUGH PHASE 3 & BEG 
1, RUN NW 34.98 FT, NE 223.33 FT
LINE 226.05 FT TO POB & ALSO BEG

RANDALL FAMILY REVOCABLE TRUST DATED FEBRUARY 17, 
713 NW SCENIC DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

22-3S-16-02268-401
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0

708,772

1561/555 2/17/2026 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RANDALL ROBERT C

RANDALL FAMILY REVO

1054/1138 8/08/2005 WD Q V 01 300

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WOODBOROUGH CORPORATI

ROBERT & MARY JO RA
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000042991 Roof Replacement 47,830 10/20/2021

16949 POOL ENCL 70 05/11/2000

16796 POOL 100 03/27/2000

14730 SFR 555 11/13/1998

2005HX Base Yr

713 NW SCENIC LAKE DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG. 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 60
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 4 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0900 01 5,489 128.3921 154.07 845,690 2000 2000 0 0 0 25.00 75.00

1 EXCEPT SFR  100% - 2005 Heated Area: 4083

BAS 3,527 100 3,527 407,554

FGR 610 55 336 38,826

FGR 1,200 55 660 76,265

FOP 151 30 45 5,200

FOP 300 30 90 10,400

FSP 55 40 22 2,543

FSP 632 40 253 29,235

FUS 556 100 556 64,247

7,031 5,489 634,268

BAS= W8  L4 D4  FSP= /N4 / W23  U23 L23   L7 D7   D16 R16  E5
D5 R5  S5  D3 R3  E24 N9$ S9 W24  L3 U3  N5  L5 U5  W5  L16
U16   L13 D13   D10 R10   L6 D6  S36 E2 FGR=  S24 E8 S1 E10
N1 E7 N24 W25$ E25 N4 E10 FOP= S10 E13 N10 W3 N3 W7 S3 W3$ E3
N3 E7 S3 E13 S4 E5 S3 E7 N3 E6 N45  U4 L4 $ PTR= N40 FUS= N14
W9 N11 W6 S11 W20 S14 E35$ S40 $ PTR= E40 FOP= E30 N10 FGR=
N32 FSP= E11 N5 W11 S5$ N8 W30 S40 E30$ W30 S10$ W40$.
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1 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 14 34 476.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2000 2000 3 40 13,328

2 0282 POOL ENCL 0 100 34 58 1,972.00 UT 15.00 15.00 30 2000 2000 3 30 8,874

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 4,369.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2000 2000 3 100 8,738

30,940

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 0.00 0.00 0.12 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 900.00 900.00 108


